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QUESTIONS AND RESPONSES 4

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
INVITATION FOR BIDS FOR
STATE GENETIC PATERNITY TESTING SERVICES
CSEA/DNA/16-001-s
QUESTIONS AND RESPONSES #4
Question 16:
Would the Department delete the requirement that the Contractor submit a Business Associate Agreement, Attachment K, pursuant to Section 1.38?
Response:
Please refer to Amendment No. 3.
Sang Kang

Procurement Officer
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